FH64MA Series
0.25mm Pitch, 0.5mm Height,
Top Contact, Super Low Profile Back Flip FPC Connector
May 2021 ②
D
ec
.1
.2

5. Black spots may appear on the mold however this does not represent a quality issue.
6. This product is halogen-free.
　 (Br : 900ppm maximum, Cl : 900ppm maximum, Cl + Br combined : 1,500ppm maximum)
7. Represents the hook shape of the locking retention tabs.
Part No. HRS No.
No. of
Pos.
A B C D E
Purchase Unit
(##) : (00) (##) : (99)
FH64MA-5S-0.25SHW(##) CL0580-4643-0-## 5 3.2 2.0 1.0 0.5 2.73
5,000pcs
per reel
500pcs
per reel
FH64MA-7S-0.25SHW(##) CL0580-4610-0-## 7 3.7 2.5 1.5 1.0 3.23
FH64MA-9S-0.25SHW(##) Under Planning (Note) 9 4.2 3.0 2.0 1.5 3.73
FH64MA-11S-0.25SHW(##) CL0580-4612-0-## 11 4.7 3.5 2.5 2.0 4.23
FH64MA-13S-0.25SHW(##) Under Planning (Note) 13 5.2 4.0 3.0 2.5 4.73
FH64MA-15S-0.25SHW(##) CL0580-4608-0-## 15 5.7 4.5 3.5 3.0 5.23
FH64MA-17S-0.25SHW(##) Under Planning (Note) 17 6.2 5.0 4.0 3.5 5.73
FH64MA-19S-0.25SHW(##) CL0580-4616-0-## 19 6.7 5.5 4.5 4.0 6.23
FH64MA-21S-0.25SHW(##) Under Planning (Note) 21 7.2 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.73
FH64MA-23S-0.25SHW(##) Under Planning (Note) 23 7.7 6.5 5.5 5.0 7.23
FH64MA-25S-0.25SHW(##) CL0580-4642-0-## 25 8.2 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.73
FH64MA-31S-0.25SHW(##) Under Planning (Note) 31 9.7 8.5 7.5 7.0 9.23
Unit : mm
Note : Products without HRS No. are currently being planned for development.
　　　 Please contact a Hirose representative regarding questions on pin count variation development.
D